
PACCHETTO “HERO World Champs 2016" 3 giorni PAKET “HERO World Champs 2016” 3 Tage PACKAGE "HERO World Champs 2016" 3 days

Soggiorno 3 notti Aufenthalt 3 Nächte 3 days accomodation

Iscrizione alla maratona HERO 2016 Einschreibung für den Marathon HERO 2016 Registration to the race HERO 2016

Welcome present “HERO 2016” limited edition Welcome present “HERO 2016” limited edition Welcome present "HERO 2016" limited edition

Category Village E-Mail Web Tel. +39

Hotel ****s/**** ÜF EZ ÜF HB EZ HB APP

Hotel Adler***** Ortisei/St.Ulrich info@adler-dolomiti.com www.adler-dolomiti.com 0471 775001 491 € 641 € 563 € 716 €

Hotel Biancaneve****s Selva/Wolkenstein info@biancaneve.it www.biancaneve.it 0471 795148 455 €

Gran Baita Sporthotel****s Selva/Wolkenstein info@hotelgranbaita.com www.hotelgranbaita.com 0471 795210 455 € 500 €

Hotel Savoy****s Selva/Wolkenstein info@hotel-savoy.it www.hotel-savoy.it 0471 795343 440 €

Hotel Tyrol****s Selva/Wolkenstein info@tyrolhotel.it www.tyrolhotel.it 0471 774100 500 € 530 €

Hotel Antares**** Selva/Wolkenstein antares@residencehotel.it www.residencehotel.it 0471 795400 410 €

Hotel Continental**** Selva/Wolkenstein mail@hotelcontinental.eu www.hotelcontinental.eu 0471 795411 362 € 485 € 407 € 530 €

Wellnesshotel Diamant**** S.Cristina/St.Christina info@hoteldiamant.it www.hoteldiamant.it 0471 796780 356 € 419 € 401 € 464 €

Hotel Dorfer**** Selva/Wolkenstein info@hoteldorfer.com www.hoteldorfer.com 0471 795204 375 € 445 €

Hotel Interski**** S.Cristina/St.Christina info@hotel-interski.com www.hotel-interski.com 0471 793460 386 € 386 € 425 € 425 €

Hotel Oswald**** Selva/Wolkenstein info@hoteloswald.com www.hoteloswald.com 0471 795151 455 € 491 €

Hotel Piccolo**** Selva/Wolkenstein info@hotel-piccolo.com www.hotel-piccolo.com 0471 795186 362 € 404 €

Hotel Somont**** Selva/Wolkenstein info@hotelsomont.com www.hotelsomont.com 0471 795090 410 €

Hotel Sporting**** Selva/Wolkenstein info@hotelsporting.bz www.hotelsporting.bz 0471 795445 500 €

Hotel Alpenheim**** Ortisei/St.Ulrich info@alpenheim.it www.alpenheim.it 0471 796515 377 € 425 € 422 € 467 €

Hotel Sun Valley**** Selva/Wolkenstein info@hotelsunvalley.it www.hotelsunvalley.it 0471 795152 425 €

Hotel ***s/***

Hotel Frëina ***s Selva/Wolkenstein info@hotelfreina.com www.hotelfreina.com 0471 795110 371 € 446 €

Hotel Alaska ***s Selva/Wolkenstein info@hotelalaska.it www.hotelalaska.it 0471 795298 365 € 460 €

Hotel Armin***s Selva/Wolkenstein info@hotelarmin.com www.hotelarmin.com 0471 795347 395 €

Hotel Comploj ***s Selva/Wolkenstein info@hotelcomploj.com www.hotelcomploj.com 0471 795383 350 € 410 €

Hotel Condor***s Selva/Wolkenstein info@hotelcondor.info www.hotelcondor.info 0471 795055 344 € 404 € 464 €

Hotel Valpudra***s Selva/Wolkenstein info@valpudra.com www.valpudra.com 0471 794015 380 € 530 € 410 € 560 €

Hotel Linder***s Selva/Wolkenstein info@linder.it www.linder.it 0471 795242 410 € 470 €

Hotel Carmen***s S.Cristina/St.Christina info@hotel-carmen.com www.hotel-carmen.com 0471 792110 335 € 380 € 365 € 410 €

Hotel Digon*** Ortisei/St.Ulrich info@hoteldigon.com www.hoteldigon.com 0471 797266 350 € 365 €

Hotel Christeinerhof*** S.Cristina/St.Christina info@hotel-christeinerhof-valgardena.com www.hotel-christeinerhof-valgardena.com 0471 793366 335 € 335 €

Hotel Jägerheim*** Selva/Wolkenstein info@jaegerheim.it www.jaegerheim.it 0471 792116 335 € 485 € 380 € 530 €

Pension

Pension Jagdhof*** Selva/Wolkenstein info@jagdhof.bz www.jagdhof.bz 0471 795337 341 € 374 €

Garni ****/***s/***

Garni Chalet Elisabeth**** Selva/Wolkenstein request@garni-elisabeth.com www.garni-elisabeth.com 0471 795321 350 € 344 € 380€/pax

app. 3 pax

Garni-Hotel Dlaces***s Selva/Wolkenstein info@dlaces.it www.dlaces.it 0471 795446 329 €

Garni-Hotel Mirabel ***s S.Cristina/St.Christina info@mirabel.it www.mirabel.it 0471 797037 288 €

Garni-Hotel Concordia***s Selva/Wolkenstein info@garni-concordia.it www.garni-concordia.it 0471 795223 300 €

Garni Telmark*** S.Cristina/St.Christina garni-telemark@val-gardena.com www.garnitelemark.com 0471 793400 275 € 275 € 252,50€/pax

app. 4 pax

Garni-Hotel Pra Palmer***s Ortisei/St.Ulrich palmer@ortisei.com www.prapalmer.com 0471 796710 320 €

Garni Lanzinger*** Selva/Wolkenstein info@garnilanzinger.com www.garnilanzinger.com 0471 794200 284 € 314 €

Garni-Hotel Snaltnerhof*** Ortisei/St.Ulrich info@snaltnerhof.it www.snaltnerhof.it 0471 796209 290 € 350 €

3 days

Südtirol Sellaronda HERO 2015

              Str. Mëisules 213

  39048 Selva - Val Gardena (BZ)

      Tel. +39 0471 777900

E-Mail: info@sellarondahero.com 



Garni ** ÜF EZ ÜF HB EZ HB APP

Garni Kedul Alpine Lodge** S.Cristina/St.Christina info@kedul-lodge.com www.kedul-lodge.com 0471 793308 275 € 314 € 275€/pax
app. 2/3-   4/5 

pax

Garni Ortles Angelo ** Selva/Wolkenstein info@ortles-angelo.com www.ortles-angelo.com 0471 795067 275 € 395 € 267,50€/pax

app. 2 pax

Garni Alara ** Ortisei/St. Ulrich info@garnialara.com www.garnialara.com 0471 797149 254 € 308 €

Garni Bon Dì** Selva/Wolkenstein info@garnibondi.com www.garnibondi.com 0471 795332 263 € 284 €

Garni Flurida** Selva/Wolkenstein info@garniflurida.it www.garniflurida.it 0471 795196 284 € 314 €

Garni Martlhof** Selva/Wolkenstein martlhof@valgardena.it www.martlhof.com 0471 794646 272 €

Residence

La Selva**** Selva/Wolkentein info@selva-apartments.com www.selva-apartments.com 0471 773374 278€/pax

app. 4 pax

Villa Gran Baita**** Selva/Wolkenstein info@selva-apartments.com www.selva-apartments.com 0471 773374 278€/pax

app. 4 pax

Antares*** Selva/Wolkenstein antares@residencehotel.it www.residencehotel.it 0471 795400 251€/pax

app. 2 pax

Aretia*** S.Cristina/St.Christina info@aretia.com www.aretia.com 0471 793016 317 € 252,50€/pax 

app. 4 pax

Ariola*** Selva/Wolkenstein info@ariola.it www.ariola.it 0471 794105 230,00/pax

app. 4 pax

Boè*** S.Cristina/St.Christina boe@residencehotel.it www.residencehotel.it 0471 795400 221€/pax

Cësa Callegari*** Selva/Wolkenstein residence@callegari.it www.callegari.it 0471 795240 230€/pax

app. 4-6 pax

Residence Isabell*** Selva/Wolkenstein info@selva-apartments.com www.selva-apartments.com 0471 773374 296€/pax

app. 4 pax

Lores** Selva/Wolkenstein antares@residencehotel.it www.residencehotel.it 0471 795400 230€/pax

app. 2 pax

Apartments

Clivia*** Selva/Wolkenstein info@apartments-clivia.com www.apartments-clivia.com 0471 794287 290€/pax

app. 3-4 pax

Chedul*** Selva/Wolkenstein chedul@virgilio.it www.chedul.it 0471 795389 260€/pax

app. 4 pax

Il prezzo sopra indicato si intende per persona per pacchetto in camera standard / APP = prezzo totale per persona per il pacchetto in appartamento 

In questi esercizi bike-friendly, il giorno della gara, avrete la possibilità di fare colazione dalle ore 6.00 in poi

Der vorgegebene Preis versteht sich pro Person/pro Paket für ein Standardzimmer / APP = Gesamtpreis pro Person für das Paket in der Wohnung

In diesen bikefreundlichen Betrieben werden Sie die Möglichkeit haben am Tag des Rennens ab 6.00 Uhr zu frühstücken 

Our prices are quoted per person/per package in a standard room/ APP = Total price per person for the package in the apartment

In this bike-friendly accomodations, on the day of the race, you will have the possibility to have breakfast from 6.00am

ÜF = Frühstück/colazione/breakfast

EZ ÜF = Einzelzimmer mit Frühstück/camera singola con colazione/single room with breakfast

HB = Halbpension/mezza pensione/half board

EZ HB = Einzelzimmer mit Halbpension/camera singola con mezza pensione/single room with half board

APP = Apartment 

pacchetti esauriti / Pakete sind ausverkauft / packages sold out

3 days


